
1 Madison CHOCK / Evan BATES

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 33 91.94 53.33 38.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 3.54 10.884 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 4

2 MiStW4+MiStM4 8.96 4.18 13.144 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

3 PSt3 8.70 4.31 13.013 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5

4 CuLi4 5.45 1.99 7.444 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5

5 ChRS1 2.00 6.86 8.864 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 5

32.45 53.33

Composition 1.33 9.649.50 9.50 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.75

Presentation 1.33 9.759.50 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75

Skating Skills 1.33 9.649.25 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.75

38.61

2 Charlene GUIGNARD / Marco FABBRI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ITA 31 88.21 50.96 37.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 3.09 10.433 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 4

2 MiStW4+MiStM3 8.58 3.73 12.313 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4

3 PSt4 9.45 3.67 13.123 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4

4 SlLi4 5.45 1.65 7.103 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5

5 ChRS1 2.00 6.00 8.003 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4

32.82 50.96

Composition 1.33 9.299.00 9.75 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25

Presentation 1.33 9.398.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.25

Skating Skills 1.33 9.329.00 9.75 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.00

37.25

3 Piper GILLES / Paul POIRIER

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 29 87.34 49.48 37.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 ChRS1 2.00 6.21 8.213 4 4 2 4 5 5 4 5

2 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 3.20 10.544 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4

3 MiStW3+MiStM3 8.20 3.59 11.793 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4

4 PSt2 7.95 3.83 11.783 4 4 2 2 4 3 4 5

5 RoLi4 5.45 1.71 7.164 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4

30.94 49.48

Composition 1.33 9.439.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.75

Presentation 1.33 9.619.25 9.50 9.75 9.75 9.25 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.75

Skating Skills 1.33 9.439.00 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50

37.86
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4 Lilah FEAR / Lewis GIBSON

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

GBR 32 86.56 49.79 36.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 2.74 10.083 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 5

2 MiStW3+MiStM3 8.20 3.59 11.793 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4

3 PSt3 8.70 3.35 12.053 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 4

4 RoLi4 5.45 1.99 7.444 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5

5 ChRS1 2.00 6.43 8.434 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5

31.69 49.79

Composition 1.33 9.218.75 9.25 8.75 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.50 9.50

Presentation 1.33 9.329.25 9.50 8.75 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.75

Skating Skills 1.33 9.118.75 9.50 8.75 9.25 9.25 9.25 8.75 9.25 9.25

36.77

5 Laurence FOURNIER BEAUDRY / Nikolaj SOERENSEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 30 85.59 48.72 36.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 MiStW3+MiStM3 8.20 3.29 11.493 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4

2 StaLi4 5.45 1.99 7.444 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4

3 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 2.51 9.854 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 4

4 PSt3 8.70 3.67 12.373 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4

5 ChRS1 2.00 5.57 7.574 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5

31.69 48.72

Composition 1.33 9.259.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.50

Presentation 1.33 9.369.50 9.50 9.25 9.00 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.00 9.50

Skating Skills 1.33 9.119.00 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.00 8.75 9.25

36.87

6 Caroline GREEN / Michael PARSONS

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 28 78.74 44.35 34.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 2.06 9.403 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3

2 ChRS1 2.00 4.71 6.713 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 4

3 PSt2 7.95 2.87 10.822 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

4 CuLi4 5.45 1.37 6.823 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4

5 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 3.14 10.603 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3

30.20 44.35

Composition 1.33 8.648.75 8.50 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.25 9.00 8.75 9.00

Presentation 1.33 8.618.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.75

Skating Skills 1.33 8.618.50 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.75

34.39
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7 Allison REED / Saulius AMBRULEVICIUS

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LTU 24 78.70 44.98 33.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 2.84 10.302 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3

2 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.94 9.282 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2

3 PSt3 8.70 3.03 11.732 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3

4 RoLi4 5.45 1.51 6.963 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3

5 ChRS1 2.00 4.71 6.713 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3

30.95 44.98

Composition 1.33 8.468.50 8.25 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.25

Presentation 1.33 8.508.50 8.25 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.00 8.75 8.25

Skating Skills 1.33 8.398.25 8.25 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.25

33.72

8 Juulia TURKKILA / Matthias VERSLUIS

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FIN 26 76.97 43.23 33.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.26 8.601 1 1 3 3 2 2 0 1

2 PSt2 7.95 2.72 10.672 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 3

3 CuLi4 5.45 1.71 7.163 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4

4 ChRS1 2.00 4.50 6.503 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3

5 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 2.84 10.302 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3

30.20 43.23

Composition 1.33 8.578.50 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.75 8.50

Presentation 1.33 8.508.25 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50

Skating Skills 1.33 8.298.25 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.50

33.74

9 Natalie TASCHLEROVA / Filip TASCHLER

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CZE 21 76.56 43.80 32.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 MiStW2+MiStM3 7.83 2.84 10.672 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3

2 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 2.74 10.082 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3

3 CuLi4 5.45 1.30 6.752 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3

4 PSt1 7.45 2.56 10.012 2 3 2 2 3 1 3 2

5 ChRS1 2.00 4.29 6.292 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 3

30.07 43.80

Composition 1.33 8.217.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.25

Presentation 1.33 8.218.00 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.25

Skating Skills 1.33 8.217.50 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.00

32.76
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10 Christina CARREIRA / Anthony PONOMARENKO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 27 75.24 42.89 32.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 MiStW3+MiStM2 7.83 2.53 10.362 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3

2 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.71 9.052 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 3

3 PSt3 8.70 2.24 10.942 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3

4 CuLi4 5.45 1.23 6.682 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3

5 ChRS1 2.00 3.86 5.862 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 4

31.32 42.89

Composition 1.33 8.218.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.25

Presentation 1.33 8.007.75 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.50

Skating Skills 1.33 8.118.00 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.00

32.35

11 Kana MURAMOTO / Daisuke TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 23 72.92 40.67 32.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 ChRS1 2.00 3.64 5.642 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 2

2 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 0.57 7.910 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1

3 PSt2 7.95 2.56 10.512 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2

4 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 2.53 9.992 1 2 2 2 3 4 3 3

5 RoLi4 5.45 1.17 6.622 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3

30.20 40.67

Composition 1.33 8.007.75 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.75 8.25 8.00

Presentation 1.33 8.217.50 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.00

Skating Skills 1.33 8.047.50 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.00

32.25

12 Evgeniia LOPAREVA / Geoffrey BRISSAUD

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FRA 25 72.80 40.25 32.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 ChRS1 2.00 3.86 5.863 2 3 1 3 2 2 3 3

2 PSt4 9.45 2.87 12.323 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3

3 StaLi4 5.45 1.17 6.623 3 1 3 2 2 2 3 2

4 SqTwW2+SqTwM2 5.84 -0.23 5.61-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 1 0 1

5 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 2.38 9.842 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2

30.20 40.25

Composition 1.33 8.298.50 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.25

Presentation 1.33 8.078.75 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.25 8.00 7.75

Skating Skills 1.33 8.118.00 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 7.50 8.50 8.00

32.55
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13 Loicia DEMOUGEOT / Theo LE MERCIER

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FRA 22 69.88 39.66 30.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 1.93 9.392 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 2

2 RoLi4 5.45 1.30 6.753 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 3

3 PSt2 7.95 1.76 9.712 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 2

4 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.26 8.602 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2

5 ChRS1 2.00 3.21 5.212 1 3 1 2 2 2 3 3

30.20 39.66

Composition 1.33 7.617.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75

Presentation 1.33 7.577.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75

Skating Skills 1.33 7.547.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75

30.22

14 Maria KAZAKOVA / Giorgi REVIA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

GEO 19 69.43 38.95 30.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.94 9.282 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 3

2 PSt2 7.95 1.92 9.871 1 2 1 2 3 2 2 2

3 ChRS1 2.00 1.71 3.712 0 1 1 0 2 3 1 1

4 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 2.08 9.542 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 2

5 RoLi4 5.45 1.10 6.552 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 2

30.20 38.95

Composition 1.33 7.717.50 7.25 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.75

Presentation 1.33 7.647.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.25 7.50

Skating Skills 1.33 7.577.75 7.25 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50

30.48

15 Jennifer JANSE VAN RENSBURG / Benjamin STEFFAN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

GER 16 67.95 38.65 29.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.60 8.942 2 2 1 1 3 3 2 2

2 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 1.78 9.241 2 1 1 2 3 2 2 2

3 PSt2 7.95 1.76 9.712 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 2

4 ChRS1 2.00 2.14 4.141 1 1 1 2 3 1 2 2

5 RoLi4 5.45 1.17 6.622 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3

30.20 38.65

Composition 1.33 7.397.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50

Presentation 1.33 7.397.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 7.257.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25

29.30
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16 Holly HARRIS / Jason CHAN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AUS 20 64.80 35.83 28.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 2.23 9.691 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 3

2 SqTwW2+SqTwM3 6.22 -0.91 5.31-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 PSt3 8.70 1.44 10.141 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 2

4 ChRS1 2.00 2.14 4.141 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2

5 RoLi4 5.45 1.10 6.552 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2

29.83 35.83

Composition 1.33 7.367.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.75

Presentation 1.33 7.217.00 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.75

Skating Skills 1.33 7.217.25 7.75 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.50

28.97

17 Mariia NOSOVITSKAYA / Mikhail NOSOVITSKIY

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ISR 11 64.14 36.69 27.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 ChRS1 2.00 2.36 4.361 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2

2 PSt3 8.70 1.28 9.980 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 2

3 SlLi4 5.45 0.89 6.341 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 3

4 SqTwW3+SqTwM4 6.97 0.34 7.311 -1 0 1 1 2 -1 0 1

5 MiStW1+MiStM2 7.21 1.49 8.701 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

30.33 36.69

Composition 1.33 6.896.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00

Presentation 1.33 6.966.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.25 7.25 7.00 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.796.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00

27.45

18 Victoria MANNI / Carlo ROETHLISBERGER

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ITA 17 64.02 36.10 27.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 ChRS1 2.00 1.93 3.931 0 1 0 2 2 1 2 2

2 DiStW1+DiStM2 7.21 1.34 8.551 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 2

3 CuLi4 5.45 0.96 6.412 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 2

4 PSt1 7.45 1.28 8.731 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 2

5 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.14 8.481 0 1 1 1 3 2 2 2

29.45 36.10

Composition 1.33 7.077.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25

Presentation 1.33 6.966.50 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 6.967.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00

27.92
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19 Mariia HOLUBTSOVA / Kyryl BIELOBROV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

UKR 10 63.94 36.85 27.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.60 8.942 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2

2 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 1.04 8.501 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1

3 PSt3 8.70 0.80 9.501 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

4 StaLi4 5.45 0.75 6.202 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2

5 ChRS1 2.00 1.71 3.711 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 1

30.95 36.85

Composition 1.33 6.797.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75

Presentation 1.33 6.797.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.796.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

27.09

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 10)

20 Mariia IGNATEVA / Danijil Leonyidovics SZEMKO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

HUN 18 63.88 35.28 28.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 0.69 8.032 -1 2 2 0 1 0 0 1

2 MiStW2+MiStM1 7.21 1.34 8.551 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1

3 CuLi3 4.70 0.96 5.662 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 PSt1 7.45 0.80 8.251 1 1 1 0 2 -1 1 0

5 ChRS1 2.00 2.79 4.792 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 1

28.70 35.28

Composition 1.33 7.147.00 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75

Presentation 1.33 7.187.25 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75

Skating Skills 1.33 7.187.25 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.75

28.60

21 Marie DUPAYAGE / Thomas NABAIS

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FRA 13 63.81 36.27 27.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.94 9.282 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3

2 CuLi4 5.45 0.82 6.272 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2

3 PSt2 7.95 0.96 8.911 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1

4 ChRS1 2.00 1.71 3.711 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 2

5 MiStW2+MiStM1 7.21 0.89 8.101 2 0 0 -1 1 1 1 2

29.95 36.27

Composition 1.33 6.967.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25

Presentation 1.33 6.867.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.897.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25

27.54
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22 Anastasia POLIBINA / Pavel GOLOVISHNIKOV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

POL 15 61.80 35.35 26.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 0.59 8.051 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0

2 CuLi4 5.45 0.48 5.931 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

3 PSt2 7.95 0.80 8.751 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0

4 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.14 8.482 2 0 1 1 2 2 2 0

5 ChRS1 2.00 2.14 4.141 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 1

30.20 35.35

Composition 1.33 6.687.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75

Presentation 1.33 6.757.00 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.467.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25

26.45

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 10)

23 Anna SIMOVA / Kirill AKSENOV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SVK 12 60.16 34.27 25.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.26 8.602 0 1 1 2 2 1 2 2

2 PSt1 7.45 0.80 8.251 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

3 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 0.89 7.851 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1

4 RoLi4 5.45 0.62 6.071 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 1

5 ChRS1 2.00 1.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

29.20 34.27

Composition 1.33 6.507.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.467.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.507.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75

25.89

24 Charlotte LAFOND-FOURNIER / Richard Kang In KAM

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NZL 14 58.33 32.58 25.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 MiStW2+MiStM1 7.21 0.89 8.101 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 2

2 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 0.46 7.800 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

3 PSt1 7.45 0.16 7.611 0 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0

4 ChRS1 2.00 1.07 3.071 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

5 RoLi4 5.45 0.55 6.001 1 1 2 1 3 0 0 2

29.45 32.58

Composition 1.33 6.546.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 7.00

Presentation 1.33 6.396.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.436.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.75

25.75
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25 Xizi CHEN / Jianing XING

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CHN 4 58.12 33.27 24.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 ChRS1 2.00 1.71 3.711 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 1

2 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 0.34 7.680 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0

3 PSt1 7.45 0.64 8.090 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1

4 SlLi4 5.45 0.34 5.790 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 1

5 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 1.04 8.001 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

29.20 33.27

Composition 1.33 6.216.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.185.75 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.296.25 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.50

24.85

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 10)

26 Paulina RAMANAUSKAITE / Deividas KIZALA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LTU 9 58.06 32.69 25.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 0.89 7.851 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1

2 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 -0.11 7.230 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

3 PSt1 7.45 0.80 8.251 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0

4 ChRS1 2.00 1.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

5 RoLi4 5.45 0.41 5.861 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0

29.20 32.69

Composition 1.33 6.326.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25

Presentation 1.33 6.366.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.396.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50

25.37

27 Aurelija IPOLITO / Luke RUSSELL

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LAT 7 55.90 31.54 24.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 PSt1 7.45 0.64 8.090 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

2 SqTwW3+SqTwM2 6.22 0.34 6.561 -1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

3 ChRS1 2.00 2.14 4.141 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

4 DiStW1+DiStM1 6.96 0.00 6.960 0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 0

5 RoLi4 5.45 0.34 5.791 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

28.08 31.54

Composition 1.33 6.186.25 5.00 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.256.50 5.25 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.895.75 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25

24.36
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28 Solene MAZINGUE / Marko Jevgeni GAIDAJENKO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

EST 8 55.67 31.25 24.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 PSt1 7.45 0.80 8.250 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

2 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 0.59 7.550 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1

3 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 -0.46 6.88-1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

4 ChRS1 2.00 0.43 2.431 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

5 RoLi4 5.45 0.69 6.142 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1

29.20 31.25

Composition 1.33 6.116.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25

Presentation 1.33 6.186.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.076.00 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25

24.42

29 Adrienne CARHART / Oleksandr KOLOSOVSKYI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AZE 5 55.59 32.46 24.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   >=Extended Dance Lift

Nation

-1.00

1 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 0.74 7.701 1 1 0 0 2 -1 1 1

2 ChRS1 2.00 0.86 2.860 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

3 PSt2 7.95 0.16 8.110 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

4 SqTwW4+SqTwM3 6.97 1.03 8.001 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1

5 RoLi4> > 5.45 0.34 5.791 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1

29.33 32.46

Composition 1.33 6.146.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.965.50 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.046.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00

24.13

Extended lifts:  -1.00

30 Sofia VAL / Asaf KAZIMOV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ESP 1 53.94 30.33 23.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 1.04 8.001 0 1 0 1 2 1 2 1

2 SqTwW4+SqTwM3 6.97 -0.34 6.63-2 -1 0 0 0 1 0 -1 -1

3 PSt1 7.45 0.16 7.610 -1 0 0 -1 1 0 1 1

4 ChRS1 2.00 0.64 2.640 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0

5 RoLi4 5.45 0.00 5.45-2 0 0 1 0 1 -1 0 0

28.83 30.33

Composition 1.33 6.006.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.25 6.25

Presentation 1.33 5.966.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.25 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.796.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.00

23.61

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 10)
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31 Chelsea VERHAEGH / Sherim VAN GEFFEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NED 3 50.94 29.55 21.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 0.00 7.340 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 PSt2 7.95 0.00 7.950 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CuLi4 5.45 0.21 5.660 0 1 1 -1 1 0 1 0

4 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 -0.30 6.660 -1 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 0

5 ChRS1 2.00 -0.06 1.940 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0

29.70 29.55

Composition 1.33 5.435.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 4.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.295.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.365.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.75 4.25 5.50

21.39

32 Olivia Josephine SHILLING / Leo BAETEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

BEL 2 50.67 28.72 21.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 0.15 7.11-1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

2 SqTwW3+SqTwM4 6.97 -0.80 6.17-1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 PSt1 7.45 -0.16 7.29-1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CuLi4 5.45 0.27 5.720 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

5 ChRS1 2.00 0.43 2.430 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

28.83 28.72

Composition 1.33 5.575.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 4.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.575.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00 4.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.365.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.25

21.95

33 Gaukhar NAURYZOVA / Boyisangur DATIEV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KAZ 6 47.77 26.43 21.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW3+SqTwM4 6.97 -0.11 6.861 -1 -1 -1 0 1 0 0 0

2 CuLi4 5.45 0.48 5.931 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

3 PStB 5.00 -0.11 4.891 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0

4 DiStW1+DiStM1 6.96 -0.15 6.811 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0

5 ChRS1 2.00 -0.06 1.940 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0

26.38 26.43

Composition 1.33 5.326.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.366.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.366.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.50

21.34
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